City Of Hickory Hills (Public Act 97-0609 Amendment - Employee Compensation)
Budgeted Total Compensation Package over $75,000 per employee

Charles Hobart Jr.

Jason Bray
Glenn Tienstra
Ervin WeeSit
Mark Benaitis

Ryan Bajt

Adam Gulczynski
Joseph Roscetti
Joseph Clark

Alejandro Lopez
John Boehning
James Compton
Michael Franks
James Holt
Jessica Martinez
Scott Chicone |l
Peter Trzeciak
Brian Nelligan
David Eenigenburg
Heidi Wagner
Jeremy Moneyhun
Task

Joseph Murphy
Ricardo Brambila
Amy McMahon
Jacob Jakaitis
Vincenzo Rimmelle

Rocco Marciano
Ryan Liddell

leva Eenigenburg

Susan Lehr
Christopher Pearson

Marks Hernandez I
Brian Udaykee
Alan Jurak

Thomas Mattson
Marek Kopec
Jozef Piwowarczyk
Julio C Ayala

Mary McDonald

D'Lorah Catizone

Fiscal Year Budget: May 1, 2021 - April 30, 2022

Police Chief

Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Radio Operator
Radio Operator
Radio Operator

Public Works Director
Public Works Assistant Director

PW Mechanic/Laborer-Grade 1
PW Heavy Equipment Operator
PW Heavy Equipment Operator
PW Heavy Equipment Operator
PW Heavy Equipment Operator
PW Heavy Equipment Operator
PW Utility Operator/Laborer-Grade B

Financial Administrator

City Clerk/City Collector

Total Compensation :Salary;Vacation;Sick Days;Stipends & Allowances;Employer paid portion of Health Ins.;Other

Total Employee
Annual Compensation

$155,556

$144,681
$141,447
$128,131
$125,484

$126,453
$124,040
$121,443
$115,974

$121,376
$120,426
$117,947
$113,701
$113,556
$113,556
$112,606
$110,952
$108,176
$107,226
$106,976
$104,397
$101,800
$100,843
$92,045

$87,262

$76,665

$75,715

$89,572
$79,301
$76,850

$132,172
$123,875

$106,354
$104,383
$103,183
$103,183
$97,992
$89,848
$81,980
$88,057

$76,370



