City Of Hickory Hills (Public Act 97-0609 Amendment - Employee Compensation) Budgeted Total Compensation Package over \$75,000 per employee Total Compensation :Salary;Vacation;Sick Days;Stipends & Allowances;Employer paid portion of Health Ins.;Other Fiscal Year Budget: May 1, 2021 - April 30, 2022

		Total Employee
(9)		Annual Compensation
Charles Hobart Jr.	Police Chief	\$155,556
Jason Bray	Police Lieutenant	\$144,681
Glenn Tienstra	Police Lieutenant	\$141,447
Ervin WeeSit	Police Lieutenant	\$128,131
Mark Benaitis	Police Lieutenant	\$125,484
Ryan Bajt	Police Sergeant	\$126,453
Adam Gulczynski	Police Sergeant	\$124,040
Joseph Roscetti	Police Sergeant	\$121,443
Joseph Clark	Police Sergeant	\$115,974
Alejandro Lopez	Police Officer	\$121,376
John Boehning	Police Officer	\$120,426
James Compton	Police Officer	\$117,947
Michael Franks	Police Officer	\$113,701
James Holt	Police Officer	\$113,556
Jessica Martinez	Police Officer	\$113,556
Scott Chicone II	Police Officer	\$112,606
Peter Trzeciak	Police Officer	\$110,952
Brian Nelligan	Police Officer	\$108,176
David Eenigenburg	Police Officer	\$107,226
Heidi Wagner	Police Officer	\$106,976
Jeremy Moneyhun	Police Officer	\$104,397
Task	Police Officer	\$101,800
Joseph Murphy	Police Officer	\$100,843
Ricardo Brambila	Police Officer	\$92,045
Amy McMahon	Police Officer	\$87,262
Jacob Jakaitis	Police Officer	\$76,665
Vincenzo Rimmelle	Police Officer	\$75,715
Rocco Marciano	Radio Operator	\$89,572
Ryan Liddell	Radio Operator	\$79,301
leva Eenigenburg	Radio Operator	\$76,850
Susan Lehr	Public Works Director	\$132,172
Christopher Pearson	Public Works Assistant Director	\$123,875
Marks Hernandez II	PW Mechanic/Laborer-Grade 1	\$106,354
Brian Udaykee	PW Heavy Equipment Operator	\$104,383
Alan Jurak	PW Heavy Equipment Operator	\$103,183
Thomas Mattson	PW Heavy Equipment Operator	\$103,183
Marek Kopec	PW Heavy Equipment Operator	\$97,992
Jozef Piwowarczyk	PW Heavy Equipment Operator	\$89,848
Julio C Ayala	PW Utility Operator/Laborer-Grade B	\$81,980
Mary McDonald	Financial Administrator	\$88,057
D'Lorah Catizone	City Clerk/City Collector	\$76,370